SPOKES DUNEDIN FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2024
Society Name: SPOKES Dunedin Incorporated

Society Number: 696298

Financial Statement for year ended: 31 December 2024, including unclaimed expenses

| certify that this financial statement has been submitted to and approved by the members at an
annual general meeting held on 10 March 2025.

Signed:

2

Name and designation: Fraser Stephens, Treasurer,



SPOKES DUNEDIN FINANCIAL STATEMENT

1 JANUARY 2022 — 31 DECEMBER 2024

Opening balance

Closing Balance

Expenses Breakfast Heika
Breakfast Bidfvest
Map printing
Subtotal
Income Interest
Rees IR
DCC
Membership
Subtotal
Balance

2024
5,341.24

6,877.10

400

407.03
58

865.03

51.89
1200
701.83
447.17

2400.89

1,535.86



