SPOKES DUNEDIN FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2024

Society Name: SPOKES Dunedin Incorporated

Society Number: 696298

Financial Statement for year ended: 31 December 2024, including unclaimed expenses

I certify that this financial statement has been submitted to and approved by the members at an annual general meeting held on 10 March 2025.

Signed:

Name and designation: Fraser Stephens, Treasurer,

SPOKES DUNEDIN FINANCIAL STATEMENT

1 JANUARY 2022 - 31 DECEMBER 2024

Opening balance		2024 5,341.24
Closing Balance		6,877.10
Expenses	Breakfast Heika	400
	Breakfast Bidfvest	407.03
	Map printing	58
Subtotal		865.03
Income	Interest	51.89
	Rees IR	1200
	DCC	701.83
	Membership	447.17
Subtotal		2400.89
Balance		1,535.86